Gulfstat

Tournament Results: Marywood Tri Match

Marywood Tri Match

Glenmaura National G.C. Moosic

PA

Tournament Dates; 09/13 - 09/13, 2018

Par:
Y ardage:

1 Marywood University
2 King's College
3 MisericordiaUniv.

359
408

+75
+124

1 James Tressler
Johnny Plouffe

2
T3
T3

5
T6
T6

8

9

10
11
12
13
14

Joe Webber

Matt Havrilla
Andrew Golden

Austin Zehel

Justin McMillan
Brendan Murphy
Evan Murphy

Alex Frear

Connor Logoyda

Keith Primm

lan Silfies

Garrett Kolbenbach

Round: 1
Average Score: 372.33
Rounds Below Par: 0
Rounds Even Par: 0
Rounds Above Par: 3
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Gnlfstat  Tournament Results; Marywood Tri Match

PLAYER STATISTICS:

Average Score: 95.43
Rounds Below Par: 0
Rounds Even Par: 0
Rounds Above Par: 14
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